01VERTY SERIES
M Class polyMIGHT 55 Cartridge Filters
Jet-Pulse Automatic Cleaning System
dP Controlled Cleaning Control System
Filter Clog Alarm
Radial Fan
Fan Control Panel
Indoor Installation Package

1
05VERTY SERIES
How to Order?
Power
Tension
Frequency
Rated Current
Motor Speed
MODEL
2,2 kW
400 V
50 Hz
2.950 rpm
2,2 kW
415 V
50 Hz
2.950 rpm
MP.C-B50-20/25
Power
Tension
Frequency
Rated Current
Motor Speed
MODEL
3 kW
400 V
50 Hz
2.950 rpm
3 kW
415 V
50 Hz
2.950 rpm
MP.C-B50-20/35
««
«
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Capacity(m3/hr)
0